
DMS  Soccer 

Tryouts:  Monday Aug. 15 / Tuesday Aug. 16 / Wednesday Aug. 17 

 

Season Schedule 

Games: 5:30pm on Mondays / 5:00pm on Wednesdays. 
Girls play first, followed by the boys. 

 

Date                             Opponent               Location 

Mon, Aug. 29          @ Legacy              <Cancelled> 
 
Wed, Aug. 31                @ Timber Springs         Away 
 
Wed, Sept. 7              -No Game- 
 
Mon, Sept. 12           @ Legacy                    Away 
 
Wed, Sept. 14           vs. Corner Lake           Home 
 
Mon, Sept. 19            vs. Wedgefield               Home 
 
Wed, Sept. 21            @ Avalon                    Away 
 

Soccer Playoffs: 

Mon, Oct. 3 / Wed, Oct. 5 
Mon, Oct. 10 / Wed, Oct. 12 

Championship week of Oct. 17 
 

Girls Head Coach: Tony Ton          Boys Head Coach: Todd Foster      
 
 
 


